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What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.01
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 9 12.86
Faculty 51 7286 1
Staff 10 1429 o
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Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.13
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 40 57.14
Terrell 9 12.86 1@
Palestine 11 1571 &
HSC-Kaufman 10 1429 &
TDCJ 0 0.00 4
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Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.54
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 42 60.00
Agree 26 3714 W@
Neutral 1 143 &
Disagree 0 000 &
Strongly Disagree 1 143 4

2

0

Strongly Agree Neutra Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree

Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016




The food met expectations. Mean: 4.20

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 42.03
Agree 30 4348 1@
Neutral 6 870 &y
Disagree 3 435 e
Strongly Disagree 1 145 4|
o |
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 69 100.00
Total 69 100.00
Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.40
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 54.29
Agree 25 3571 1@
Neutral 4 571 &n
Disagree 3 429 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.29
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 37 52.86
Agree 19 2714 1@
Neutral 11 15.71 &
Disagree 3 429 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016



The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers. Mean: 4.31

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 40 57.14
Agree 17 2429 10
Neutral 9 12.86 &
Disagree 3 429 @&
Strongly Disagree 1 143 4
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0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.12
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 42.65
Agree 24 3529 @
Neutral 11 16.18 &
Disagree 2 294 en
Strongly Disagree 2 294 «w
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Total Valid 68 100.00
Total 68 100.00
Keynote Speaker: The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.07
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 26 38.81
Agree 24 3582 W
Neutral 14 2090 &
Disagree 2 299 e
Strongly Disagree 1 149 4|
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Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
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Total Valid 67 100.00
Total 67 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016



| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom.

Mean: 3.69

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 18 31.03
Agree 17 29.31 1@
Neutral 14 2414 &
Disagree 5 862 @&
Strongly Disagree 4 6.90 4
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Total Valid 58 100.00
Total 58 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.94
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 25 36.76
Agree 23 33.82 W
Neutral 13 1912 &
Disagree 5 735 @
Strongly Disagree 2 294 «w
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 68 100.00
Total 68 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.31
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 41.79
Agree 33 4925 1@
Neutral 5 746 &
Disagree 1 149 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 67 100.00
Total 67 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016




Emergency Operations Plan: The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 3.87

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 20 29.85
Agree 26 38.81 1
Neutral 15 2239 &y
Disagree 4 597 e
Strongly Disagree 2 299 4wy
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0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 67 100.00
Total 67 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.02
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 19 32.20
Agree 25 42.37 1©
Neutral 12 20.34 &
Disagree 3 508 @&H
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 59 100.00
Total 59 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.89
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 20 36.36
Agree 17 3091 W
Neutral 12 21.82 &
Disagree 4 727 e
Strongly Disagree 2 3.64 4w
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Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 55 100.00
Total 55 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016



Please select which presentation you attended.

Mean: 3.53

Response Frequency Percent Graph
A Guide to When Where Why and How
to Use Electronic Correspondence 11 1897 '@
Chris VanNostrand &l
Facilities update presentation David 8 1379
Graem H
Adobe DC Janene Dotts 8 13.79
Learning Framework 101 Dr. Maribeth 6 10.34
McAnally
Strengths Finder 2.0 Kristen Bennett 20 34.48
Committee chairperson process Tina 5 8.62
Rummel
Total Valid 58 100.00
Total 58 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.44
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 33 57.89
Agree 19 3333 @
Neutral 3 526
Disagree 1 1.75 @&
Strongly Disagree 1 1.75
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Total Valid 57 100.00
Total 57 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.41
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 33 58.93
Agree 15 26.79 10
Neutral 6 10.71 &y
Disagree 2 3.57 @
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

2

Strongly Agree Neuiral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres

Total Valid 56 100.00
Total 56 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016




| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom.

Mean: 4.06

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 23 46.94
Agree 11 2245 1@
Neutral 12 2449 &
Disagree 1 204 en
Strongly Disagree 2 408 2
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StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 49 100.00
Total 49 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.84
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 18 35.29
Agree 16 3137 @
Neutral 11 21.57 &y
Disagree 3 588 en
Strongly Disagree 3 588 4
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StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 51 100.00
Total 51 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/3/2016

Survey Source: Online
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